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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Lee1306
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.450 9.5509.350 37.750
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Timmons1314
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.450 9.2009.200 36.950
3 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Talia McMahon1309
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.650 8.8009.100 36.700
2 1 5T 10 3 

3 

Samantha Salazar1313
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.600 9.1508.900 36.550
7 2 9 5T 4T

4T

Anna Myers1310
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.150 9.0509.300 36.550
4 9 2 7 4T

4T

Brooke Carter1315
High Definition

9.000 9.400 9.1508.850 36.400
5 6 10 5T 6 

6 

Mercy Hooks1323
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.800 9.4009.200 36.050
8 11 3T 2 7 

7 

Jennifer Fetzer1322
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.250 9.0008.800 36.000
6 7 11 8 8 

8 

Mila McGill1308
Head Over Heels

8.000 9.500 9.2509.100 35.850
9T 3 5T 3 9 

9 

Natalia Birch1316
North Bay

8.000 9.200 8.9509.000 35.150
9T 8 8 9 10 

10 

Andrea Garrido1317
North Bay

7.900 9.050 8.6508.700 34.300
12 10 12 11 11 

11 

Elka Piotter1324
Santa Rosa

8.000 7.800 8.6009.050 33.450
9T 12 7 12 12 

12 
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